
FORNACIONE WILD TRAIL - 17/06/2023

CLASS Pett. Nome squadra Cognome Nome 1 Cognome Nome 2 TEMPO
1 5 CAPPELLINO BOYS XHEMALAJ SAIMIR STEFANI OMAR 02.11.10
2 1 LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL PLANOETSCHER MARKUS FELDERER ANNELISE 02.19.48
3 33 I FIGLI DELLA SERVA BURSI DANTE BERNARDI MORGAN 02.20.25
4 8 I ROND.IOT IOTTI ROBERTO RONDONI ALESSIA 02.22.06
5 81 SCEMO E PIÙ SCEMO IORI SIMONE MESSORI MATTEO 02.27.59
6 6 ROBBY & DADE GHEDUZZI ROBERTO FABBIANI DAVIDE 02.30.02
7 57 P.P.C.L. GAMBARELLI MARCO TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN 02.30.24
8 11 BEER BROTHERS DEL CIGNO MATTEO BONAZZI MASSIMO 02.31.07
9 12 I COLLINARI COSTI CLAUDIO VERGNANINI LAURA 02.36.36

10 79 RAVADESE TEAM LANZI ANDREA LANZI FABIO 02.38.17
11 49 FRATELLI DEI BOSCHI SIGHICELLI LORENZO SIGHICELLI LUIGI 02.38.37
12 61 CENTRO TORI CASELLE LANDI MARIANI ALBERTO TANTARDINI MATTEO 02.38.52
13 14 BEASTIE BOYS BETTATI MATTEO SILVESTRI ILARIA 02.44.56
14 82 GLI IMBABI' CARRETTI CRISTIAN LABERENTI GAETANO 02.48.08
15 42 ATLETICA REGGIO M-2 GANAPINI MAURO CARROGU MICHELE 02.50.14
16 15 CORRIDORI D'APERITIVO STROPPA MARCO GRAZIOLI MATTEO 02.50.54
17 85 OLIVER ONIONS PATTACINI DANTE GUIDARINI FEDERICO 02.51.21
18 68 TEAM DOPPIA "G" GUATTERI GIULIANO MASSARI LUIGI 02.52.49
19 28 GLI IMPROBABILI BOERI DARIO CUCCA CRISTIAN 02.54.02
20 38 I SEMPREVERDI QUASIGRIGI DEBBIA ENEA ARTONI ARIANNA 02.55.51
21 35 STUDIO CILLONI NON CI SONO PARAGONI CASONI ENRICO MALAGOLI MICHELE 02.56.18
22 10 ACCOPPIATI PER CASO MACCHIONI LUCA ZAMBELLI CHRISTIAN 02.57.07
23 31 SPRITZ AND CHIPSSSS MOROTTI CHIARA FAVARETTO ANNA 02.59.36
24 43 I TESTA QUEDRA INCERTI PETER GERMINI FABRIZIO 03.03.46
25 76 F&J SPEED VENTURELLI FRANCESCA RINALDI JAQUELINE 03.03.56
26 47 I CUGINI LA RIVINCITA MELEGARI MAURIZIO PATTERI MARCO 03.04.14
27 26 IL GATTO E LA VOLPE FERRI PAOLO PINI MARCO 03.07.41
28 84 4x4 MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI TINCANI IVAN 03.08.10
29 16 TEAM QUADRICIPITI GIACOPINI SIMONE MUCCHI VERONICA 03.10.42
30 87 PIERINA E IL LUPO MELOTTI ALESSIO MONTANARI VALERIA 03.12.25
31 24 TEAM DUR RICCIO PASQUALINO RIVI PATRIK 03.14.57
32 30 GLI SCLERO GARGALLI FRANCESCO COSTI MILO 03.17.37
33 21 LA PIÈ DLA KATIA BADIALI PATRIZIA BRAVI KATIA 03.18.03
34 66 I DETONATI ZAGNI ALBERTO ZANETTI ALEX 03.19.21
35 80 GIN & TONIC SASSATELLI CRISTIAN AMBRA SERENA 03.20.42
36 29 DUE DI COPPE BRISCOLA BASTONI MESINI MATTEO CHIEA LUCA 03.22.39
37 34 CARPI TRAIL TEAM MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO SCACCHETTI MONICA 03.23.07
38 75 LE GIULYETTE GENNARI MERI ONORATO MANUELA 03.23.19
39 27 I MARCONI MARCONI MARCELLO MARCONI JACOPO 03.24.31
40 13 CHI RAGAS VILLANI CRISTIAN TORREGGIANI YURI 03.30.20
41 88 THELMA & LOUISE MONTI PAOLO MELANDRI FLAVIA 03.34.36
42 22 TOPOLINO E MINNIE VALENTINI GIANLUCA MONZANI SILVIA 03.38.17
43 32 I ZOVEN MONTERMINI MARCO DANIELE FEDERICO 03.40.23
44 46 DESPERADOS GRECO GIANCARLO CAVANI GRAZIANO 03.42.40
45 71 I MOSTRI GILIOLI MICHELE FRANCESCO FERRETTI DAVIDE 03.44.34
46 58 LUMA CRIELLA PELLACANI LUCA CRISTIANO MARIANNA 03.44.56
47 74 DIVERSAMENTE GIOVANI PANINI GIANCARLO PERRONE FILOMENA 03.50.10
48 89 MALAMARRI MARRI FABIO MALAVASI PAOLO 03.52.40
49 18 CARRA'TEAM VALLONE ANTONIO DI MARTINO GAETANO 03.52.49
50 56 TI SEMBRO SCONTENTO? PIANA STEFANO BALZA SILVIA 04.01.45
51 23 TRAPANATORI MONTANARI MARCO COSTI RENATO 04.04.41
52 40 GATTE MATTE MONDUZZI ERIKA CERCHIARI BARBARA 04.05.11
53 44 ARRIVIAMO… GANDOLFI CECILIA GUIDICELLI MONICA 04.22.44

25 ASD SPORTINSIEME BERTI GIAN ALBERTO MAFFEI ERMAN DNF
70 ATTENTI A QUEI DUE TUFFANELLI MICHELE MONDIN LUCA DNF
73 TEAM WITTY MARTELLI CRISTIAN GATTAMELATI ELISA DNF
83 FELINA DI CORSA TENEGGI NIKO MANFREDI GIACOMO DNF
86 BELLISSIMO ALLENAMENTO NICOLA MARZADURI FABIO CAVARA MONICA DNF



FORNACIONE WILD TRAIL - 17/06/2023

CLASS Pett. Nome squadra Cognome Nome 1 Cognome Nome 2 Cat. TEMPO
1 31 SPRITZ AND CHIPSSSS MOROTTI CHIARA FAVARETTO ANNA FEMMINILE 02.59.36
2 76 F&J SPEED VENTURELLI FRANCESCA RINALDI JAQUELINE FEMMINILE 03.03.56
3 21 LA PIÈ DLA KATIA BADIALI PATRIZIA BRAVI KATIA FEMMINILE 03.18.03
4 75 LE GIULYETTE GENNARI MERI ONORATO MANUELA FEMMINILE 03.23.19
5 40 GATTE MATTE MONDUZZI ERIKA CERCHIARI BARBARA FEMMINILE 04.05.11
6 44 ARRIVIAMO… GANDOLFI CECILIA GUIDICELLI MONICA FEMMINILE 04.22.44
1 5 CAPPELLINO BOYS XHEMALAJ SAIMIR STEFANI OMAR MASCHILE 02.11.10
2 33 I FIGLI DELLA SERVA BURSI DANTE BERNARDI MORGAN MASCHILE 02.20.25
3 81 SCEMO E PIÙ SCEMO IORI SIMONE MESSORI MATTEO MASCHILE 02.27.59
4 6 ROBBY & DADE GHEDUZZI ROBERTO FABBIANI DAVIDE MASCHILE 02.30.02
5 57 P.P.C.L. GAMBARELLI MARCO TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN MASCHILE 02.30.24
6 11 BEER BROTHERS DEL CIGNO MATTEO BONAZZI MASSIMO MASCHILE 02.31.07
7 79 RAVADESE TEAM LANZI ANDREA LANZI FABIO MASCHILE 02.38.17
8 49 FRATELLI DEI BOSCHI SIGHICELLI LORENZO SIGHICELLI LUIGI MASCHILE 02.38.37
9 61 CENTRO TORI CASELLE LANDI MARIANI ALBERTO TANTARDINI MATTEO MASCHILE 02.38.52

10 82 GLI IMBABI' CARRETTI CRISTIAN LABERENTI GAETANO MASCHILE 02.48.08
11 42 ATLETICA REGGIO M-2 GANAPINI MAURO CARROGU MICHELE MASCHILE 02.50.14
12 15 CORRIDORI D'APERITIVO STROPPA MARCO GRAZIOLI MATTEO MASCHILE 02.50.54
13 85 OLIVER ONIONS PATTACINI DANTE GUIDARINI FEDERICO MASCHILE 02.51.21
14 68 TEAM DOPPIA "G" GUATTERI GIULIANO MASSARI LUIGI MASCHILE 02.52.49
15 28 GLI IMPROBABILI BOERI DARIO CUCCA CRISTIAN MASCHILE 02.54.02
16 35 STUDIO CILLONI NON CI SONO PARAGONI CASONI ENRICO MALAGOLI MICHELE MASCHILE 02.56.18
17 10 ACCOPPIATI PER CASO MACCHIONI LUCA ZAMBELLI CHRISTIAN MASCHILE 02.57.07
18 43 I TESTA QUEDRA INCERTI PETER GERMINI FABRIZIO MASCHILE 03.03.46
19 47 I CUGINI LA RIVINCITA MELEGARI MAURIZIO PATTERI MARCO MASCHILE 03.04.14
20 26 IL GATTO E LA VOLPE FERRI PAOLO PINI MARCO MASCHILE 03.07.41
21 84 4x4 MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI TINCANI IVAN MASCHILE 03.08.10
22 24 TEAM DUR RICCIO PASQUALINO RIVI PATRIK MASCHILE 03.14.57
23 30 GLI SCLERO GARGALLI FRANCESCO COSTI MILO MASCHILE 03.17.37
24 66 I DETONATI ZAGNI ALBERTO ZANETTI ALEX MASCHILE 03.19.21
25 29 DUE DI COPPE BRISCOLA BASTONI MESINI MATTEO CHIEA LUCA MASCHILE 03.22.39
26 27 I MARCONI MARCONI MARCELLO MARCONI JACOPO MASCHILE 03.24.31
27 13 CHI RAGAS VILLANI CRISTIAN TORREGGIANI YURI MASCHILE 03.30.20
28 32 I ZOVEN MONTERMINI MARCO DANIELE FEDERICO MASCHILE 03.40.23
29 46 DESPERADOS GRECO GIANCARLO CAVANI GRAZIANO MASCHILE 03.42.40
30 71 I MOSTRI GILIOLI MICHELE FRANCESCO FERRETTI DAVIDE MASCHILE 03.44.34
31 89 MALAMARRI MARRI FABIO MALAVASI PAOLO MASCHILE 03.52.40
32 18 CARRA'TEAM VALLONE ANTONIO DI MARTINO GAETANO MASCHILE 03.52.49
33 23 TRAPANATORI MONTANARI MARCO COSTI RENATO MASCHILE 04.04.41

DNF 25 ASD SPORTINSIEME BERTI GIAN ALBERTO MAFFEI ERMAN MASCHILE DNF
DNF 70 ATTENTI A QUEI DUE TUFFANELLI MICHELE MONDIN LUCA MASCHILE DNF
DNF 83 FELINA DI CORSA TENEGGI NIKO MANFREDI GIACOMO MASCHILE DNF

1 1 LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL PLANOETSCHER MARKUS FELDERER ANNELISE MISTA 02.19.48
2 8 I ROND.IOT IOTTI ROBERTO RONDONI ALESSIA MISTA 02.22.06
3 12 I COLLINARI COSTI CLAUDIO VERGNANINI LAURA MISTA 02.36.36
4 14 BEASTIE BOYS BETTATI MATTEO SILVESTRI ILARIA MISTA 02.44.56
5 38 I SEMPREVERDI QUASIGRIGI DEBBIA ENEA ARTONI ARIANNA MISTA 02.55.51
6 16 TEAM QUADRICIPITI GIACOPINI SIMONE MUCCHI VERONICA MISTA 03.10.42
7 87 PIERINA E IL LUPO MELOTTI ALESSIO MONTANARI VALERIA MISTA 03.12.25
8 80 GIN & TONIC SASSATELLI CRISTIAN AMBRA SERENA MISTA 03.20.42
9 34 CARPI TRAIL TEAM MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO SCACCHETTI MONICA MISTA 03.23.07

10 88 THELMA & LOUISE MONTI PAOLO MELANDRI FLAVIA MISTA 03.34.36
11 22 TOPOLINO E MINNIE VALENTINI GIANLUCA MONZANI SILVIA MISTA 03.38.17
12 58 LUMA CRIELLA PELLACANI LUCA CRISTIANO MARIANNA MISTA 03.44.56
13 74 DIVERSAMENTE GIOVANI PANINI GIANCARLO PERRONE FILOMENA MISTA 03.50.10
14 56 TI SEMBRO SCONTENTO? PIANA STEFANO BALZA SILVIA MISTA 04.01.45

DNF 73 TEAM WITTY MARTELLI CRISTIAN GATTAMELATI ELISA MISTA DNF
DNF 86 BELLISSIMO ALLENAMENTO NICOLA MARZADURI FABIO CAVARA MONICA MISTA DNF


